
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
157 Hendley Road
bldg 3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 28 X 15 X 5 IN

REF: OCC14186032508150011001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Port Wentworth GA 31407

SHIP DATE: 14AUG25
ACTWGT: 9.48 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mira Cymerman
Mira Cymerman

387 COMMERCIAL ST UNIT 331

13463079643
PORTLAND ME 04101 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8835 8896 9800

     04101

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8835 8896 9800


